Storage/Transport
Case Included
ELECTRICAL
Voltage: Battery 10.8V
   Charging Station 120V
Frequency: 50/60Hz
Amps: 0.5
Plug Type: NEMA 5-15P

Tel. 800-492-7464 • Fax 860-496-9008
waringcommercialproducts.com@waringcommercial
ORDERING INFORMATION #STD.
PKG.
GIFTBOX
WEIGHT
CUBIC
FEET
BOX DIMENSIONS
D X W X H
UPC CASE
PKG.
MC
WEIGHT
MC DIMENSIONS
D X W X H
MBC
WSB38X –  BOLT® Cordless Lithium
Immersion Blender
1 4.25 lb. .441 9.75" x 5" x 15.625" 040072072154 4 20.4 lb. 11.125" x 21.875" x 16.125" 10040072072147
Out of Box Weight: 2 lb.
BOLT® Cordless Lithium Immersion Blender
WSB38X
PARTS & ACCESSORIES
 WSB38XBP    Battery Pack
WSB38XCS   1.5-Hour
Quick-Charging
Station
WSB38XSC    Storage/Transport
Case
WSB38XST   7" Stainless Steel
Shaft
4" D
2.5" W
10" H